Wpvm 18,

2009 Meeting Schedule Dates

Committee/Commission: Water Utility Board

Contact Person:  Wendy Fitch Department. Water Utility

Phone Number:” 266-4651 E-Mdil Address:  wiitch@cityofmadison.com

Meetings are set for the 4th Tuesday of the month with the exception of February.

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION

Tuesday January 27 4:30 p.m. Water Utility Offices
119 E. Olin Avenue, Rooms A& B

Tuesday February 17* " 4:30 p.m. Water Utility Offices
119 E. Olin Avenue, Rooms A & B

Tuesday March 24 4:30 p.m. Water Utility
119 E. Olin Avenue, Rooms A & B

Tuesday April 28 4:30 p.m. Water Utility
118 E. Olin Avenue, Rooms A & B

Tuesday May 26 4:30 p.m. Water Utility
119 E. Olin Avenue, Rooms A& B

Tuesday June 23 4:30 p.m. Water Utility
119 E. Olin Avenue, Rooms A& B

Tuesday July 28 4:30 p.m. Water Utility
119 E. Olin Avenue, Rooms A& B

Tuesday August 25 4:30 p.m. Water Utility
119 E. Olin Avenue, Rooms A& B

Tuesday September 22 4:30 p.m. Water Utifity
119 E. Olin Avenue, Rcoms A& B

Tuesday October 27 4:30 p.m. Water Utility
119 E. Olin Avenue, Rooms A& B

Tuesday November 24 4:30 p.m. Water Utility
119 E. Olin Avenue, Rooms A& B

Tuesday December 22 4:30 p.m. Water Utility
119 E. Olin Avenue, Rooms A& B

*February 17 is spring election. Common Council moved to Feb. 24th.
Water Utility Board meet on the 17th?



